BT7611-SAM32
The BT7611-SAM32 is an ultra-slim, adjustable wall mount designed specifically
for the Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX display. Its discreet, low-profile design
makes it ideal for retail, wayfinding, and other public spaces. The mount
includes a port and battery compartment cover with an integrated power bank
cradle, ensuring it's neatly hidden behind the screen while charging. For added
security, the cover can be configured to block access to just the ports, or to both
the ports and input, protecting against public tampering. Quick to install and
simple to adjust, the BT7611-SAM32 delivers a clean, secure, and professional
mounting solution for Samsung E-Paper displays.
WALL MOUNT WITH TILT
FOR SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
SPECIFICATIONS
Designed for use with Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX
Tilt 10° upward / 10° downward
Max dimensions for power bank W: 5.9" H: 5.9" D: 0.9"
Colozr White
TILT COLLAR
COMPATIBLE
PLASTIC FREE
PACKAGING
10°
10°
	� Ultra-slim design for discreet wall mounting
	� Integrated cradle allows a power bank to be stored neatly behind the screen
	� Cover can be fitted to restrict access to buttons and ports,
preventing display tampering
	� Can be used in both portrait or landscape orientation
	� Service position allows access to the battery, inputs and power button on the
rear of the screen
	� Re-configurable into a flat pull-out tool-less configuraation
	� Allows access to kensington lock slot
	� Provision for attaching a lighting bar if required
	� Tilt screw can be removed for tool-less adjustment and fast access
to service position
	� Compatible with B-Tech collars for pole-mounted installations
	� 100% plastic free packaging
FEATURES
Official Mounting Partner for
E-Paper
SS
-V
1-
BT
76
11
-S
A
M
32
-2
41
12
5
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
White BT7611-SAM32-W 5019318310164
©
 2
02
5
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d
E&
O
E.
POSITION OPTION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
BT7611-SAM32
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
REAR VIEW
 LANDSCAPE ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
REAR VIEW
PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
SIDE VIEW - TILT
PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
POSITION OPTION B
FULL BUTTON ACCESS
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
POSITION B
BUTTONS ACCESS
ALLOWED
POSITION A
FULL COVER OVER
BUTTONS AND PORTS
 10deg
72
4m
m
28
.5
in
420mm 16.5in
23
7.
2m
m
9.
3i
n
36.4mm 1.4in
Minimum depth to
 front of screen
146.9mm 5.8in
 10deg
87
.7
m
m
3.
5i
n
42
0m
m
16
.5
in
724mm 28.5in
192.5mm 7.6in
PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7612-SAM32 Floor Stand with Tilt For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper display
BT7613-SAM32 Back-to-Back Floor Stand with Tilt For Samsung 32" EMDX E-Paper display
BT7611 Wall Mount with Tilt Designed for E-Paper displays and standard flat screen up to 43"
BT7612 Universal E-Paper Stand Designed for E-Paper displays and standard flat screen up to 43"